

QLD Fee Schedule V1.0 2025



Core Services ¹	Concession ²	Full Fee
Inspection and quote	Free	Free
Install ³ (light vehicles)	162.50	250.00
Install ³ (heavy vehicles)	240.50	370.00
Install ³ (motorcycles)	208.00	320.00
Additional fee for non-basic installation ⁴	91.00	140.00
Removal	91.00	140.00
Device leasing (per month) ⁵	123.50	190.00
Non Core Services		
Reinstall (device transfer mid-program)		As above
Customer Initiated Data Upload		120.00
Administration fee		70.00
Remote services ⁶		70.00
Lockout fee / unlock code / call out service		70.00
Unscheduled service (early recall)		80.00
Violation reset		80.00
Cancelled / Missed appointment 7		55.00
Early termination		250.00
Service call hourly rate		75.00
Device Protection 8		
Damage repair charges (at cost, minimum charge)		115.00
Loss Protection Plan (per month)		8.50
Security deposit		290.00
Component Prices 9		
ALCOLOCK™ LR complete loss		2,500.00
ALCOLOCK™ LR handset		1,600.00
ALCOLOCK™ LR electronic control unit (ECU)		1,160.00
ALCOLOCK™ LR handset cable		155.00
ALCOLOCK™ LR wiring harness		155.00
FOCUS ™ camera assembly		690.00
OBDII reader assembly		250.00
DTS sensor (diesel and hybrid)		140.00
PTS sensor (stop-start)		140.00
EVI, Electronic Vehicle Immobilser		300.00
MTS, Motion Sensor		220.00
RTS, Relay Duplicator for push-to-start		150.00
Alarm horn		32.00
Auxiliary lamp assembly / Alcolux / light bar		80.00

- 1. All fees are quoted in Australian dollars including 10% GST.
- 2. Eligible cardholders are entitled to a 35% discount on Core Services only.
- 3. Installation fees include participant training and set-up.
- 4. Applicable to installation into hybrid, electric or other non-basic vehicles with specialized ignition or starter circuits. Does not include charges for OBD11, DTS, PTS, EVI, MTS or RTS, may be required in some installations.
- 5. Monthly charges are calculated and paid for in advance of the services performed. Scheduled calibration is included.
- 6. Remote services fee does not include shipping charges.
- 7. Cancelled / missed appointment charges apply if not rescheduled 24 hours in advance.
- 8. Participant is responsible for damage to the interlock device. Participant can limit exposure in this regard by purchasing the optional Loss Protection Plan. Security deposit is required if the Loss Protection Plan is declined.
- 9. Price for components not listed will be provided in advance.



Authorized Service Agent

Affordable Interlock Systems Pty Ltd

Telephone: 1800 252 656

Email: enquiries@affordableinterlocks.com.au